

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S  
C I V I L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 8 3 4 2 - 8 3 4 4 O F 2 0 0 4

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

C O M M N R . O F C E N T R A L E X C I S E , C H A N D I G A R H

A p p e l l a n t ( s )

V E R S U S

M / S . K I N G S T E E L R O L L I N G M I L L S & O R S .  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

R e s p o n d e n t ( s )

Date: 22 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 9 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil Kr. Sharma , Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

These appeals are filed against the judgment and final order  
dated 21.10.2003 of the High Court of Punjab and Haryana in CEC 11, 12  
and 13 / 2003 . Both sides are represented by \_\_\_\_\_  
counsels in all the appeals.

Respondents have already filed counter affidavit in all the  
appeals.

Original record has been received.

Now, all the appeals are ready for listing.  
(M.P. BHADRAN )  
Registr a r